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SSDS EVVRS Report 

2023-24 INCIDENTS 

Report Period 1 

School Incident Total Violence Vandalism Substances Weapons 
HIB 

Confirmed 
Other Incidents Leading to

Removal HIB Alleged 

(050) Wall High School 8 2 1 3 0 2 8 10 

(060) Allenwood Elementary School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(070) Central Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 

(075) Wall Intermediate School 6 0 2 0 0 4 9 4 

(077) Old Mill Elementary School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

(078) Wall Primary School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(080) West Belmar Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

Total 16 2 3 3 0 8 17 20 

Report Period 2 

School Incident Total Violence Vandalism Substances Weapons 
HIB 

Confirmed 
Other Incidents Leading to

Removal HIB Alleged 

(050) Wall High School 13 4 2 4 0 3 26 11 

(060) Allenwood Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

(070) Central Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

(075) Wall Intermediate School 7 4 0 0 0 3 20 13 

(077) Old Mill Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

(078) Wall Primary School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(080) West Belmar Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

Total 24 8 2 4 0 10 46 28 

2023-24 School Year 

School Incident Total Violence Vandalism Substances Weapons 
HIB 

Confirmed 
Other Incidents Leading to

Removal HIB Alleged 

(050) Wall High School 21 6 3 7 0 5 34 21 

(060) Allenwood Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

(070) Central Elementary School 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 

(075) Wall Intermediate School 13 4 2 0 0 7 29 17 

(077) Old Mill Elementary School 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

(078) Wall Primary School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(080) West Belmar Elementary School 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 

Total 40 10 5 7 0 18 63 48 

Incident Total  Violence, Vandalism, Substances, Weapons, HIB Confirmed 

Violence Assault, Fight, Kidnapping, Robbery/E tortion, Se ual Assault, Se ual Contact, Threat/Simple, Threat/Criminal 

Vandalism Arson, Computer Trespass, Damage to Property, False Public Alarm, Theft, Trespass 

Incident category totals may differ from total incidents due to multiple offenses selected for one incident 
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